Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2017
Page 1 of 5
TI-P014-02
EMM Issue 4
Benefits include:
- Continuously monitoring of all steam traps.
- Reduces energy and emissions loss significantly.

- The Piezo sensor should be disposed of in line with local lead disposal guidelines.
No other ecological hazard is anticipated with the disposal of this product. It should be disposed of within the local recycling procedures.
How to order
Please contact your local Spirax Sarco representative to arrange a site survey and installations.
A preliminary site survey of the plant must be conducted by trained personnel, the survey will identify the optimum
number of Receivers and Repeaters together with their most effective location, to give the most robust wireless network.
It will also establish the requirements for the IT network.
Page 5 of 5
STAPS Wireless Steam Trap Monitoring System
TI-P014-02 EMM Issue 4
Spare parts
Only the parts listed below are available
for the STAPS system. No other parts are
supplied as spares.
Available spares
Battery
(SAFT LS 33600 3.6 V battery) 1
'O' ring spares kit 2
Head mounting bracket,
'U' bolt and wing nuts 8, 9, 10 and 19
Ethernet cable spares kit 15
Clamp
'T' bolt and wing
nut 5, 6 and 7
'U' bolt and
wing nuts for
STS17 or
STS17.2
20, 21 and 22
Power
supply
(UK) spares kit 11 and 14
(US) spares kit 12 and 14
(EU) spares kit 13 and 14
Front cover spares kit 3 and 4
Spare receiver mounting
kit 6, 17 and 18
How to order spares
Always order spare parts by using the
description given in the column headed
'Available spares' and state the size and
unit nomenclature that they are intended
for.
Example:
1 off Battery spares kit (SAFT LS
33600 3.6 V battery)
and
1 off Wall mounting spares kit
or
1 off Clamp for use with an STS17.2
pipeline trapping station.
These spares are for STAPS up to DN32
pipe size wireless steam trap monitoring
system.
3 1
5 6
8
10
9
4 2
19
1817 16
15
11
14
12
13
UK US
EU
22